

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :**  
**HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No. 325 of 2026**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

S.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.02.2026	<p data-bbox="440 533 561 575"><u>NNR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="529 709 911 751">List on 10.04.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="440 779 1203 890">Interim order granted earlier is extended fill then</p> <p data-bbox="1068 1178 1203 1276">_____ NNR,J SHI</p>	

<b>S.No</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>